
After Gold Medal Game

Mixed Doubles

Curling

Competition Summary

Gangneung Curling Centre

Session Date Time Sheet A Sheet B Sheet C Sheet D

HUN-NGRITA SUI-SWE NOR-FRI 26 JAN 18:00 AUT GER5 9-Session 1 7 6 2 7 3 13

DEN-ITAGBR NGR-CZE HUN-SAT 27 JAN 10:00 CAN KOR9 5-Session 2 7 2 18 0 3 13

SUI-GERUSA SWE-SLO UKR-SAT 27 JAN 14:00 NOR QAT15 0-Session 3 11 5 6 5 9 6

KAZ-AUTNZL BRA-LAT TUR-SAT 27 JAN 18:00 CHN JPN7 5-Session 4 10 1 12 5 W L

NOR-UKRLAT CHN-BRA JPN-SUN 28 JAN 10:00 TUR NZL6 3-Session 5 1 11 5 8 2 7

QAT-USAGER KAZ-ITA AUT-SUN 28 JAN 14:00 DEN SUI3 6-Session 6 5 6 8 4 13 1

SLO-SWEKOR GBR-HUN CAN-SUN 28 JAN 18:00 CZE NGR19 0-Session 7 5 8 11 2 15 4

JPN-TURAUT DEN-SUI KAZ-MON 29 JAN 10:00 GER ITA8 2-Session 8 9 1 4 11 5 9

LAT-NZLHUN KOR-GBR CZE-MON 29 JAN 14:00 NGR CAN0 14-Session 9 8 3 7 4 4 9

CHN-BRAQAT SLO-NOR USA-MON 29 JAN 18:00 SWE UKR9 0-Session 10 3 8 4 12 3 10

AUT-SUICAN CZE-KOR NGR-TUE 30 JAN 10:00 GBR HUN8 4-Session 11 17 1 4 6 9 3

NZL-JPNSLO NOR-QAT SWE-TUE 30 JAN 14:00 UKR USA1 9-Session 12 1 13 4 14 11 2

ITA-KAZCHN TUR-DEN GER-TUE 30 JAN 18:00 LAT BRA6 3-Session 13 9 4 13 4 10 2

KOR-CZEUKR QAT-NZL CHN-WED 31 JAN  9:00 USA SLO12 0-Session 14 4 12 12 8 7 5

GBR-CANJPN LAT-KAZ DEN-WED 31 JAN 12:30 BRA TUR5 10-Session 15 3 15 5 4 6 7

DEN-JPNCZE USA-GBR GER-WED 31 JAN 19:00 CHN SWE6 9-Quarter-finals 7 5 7 8 7 9

SWE GBR-THU  1 FEB  9:00 USA DEN5 6-Semi-finals 5 6

SWE USA-THU  1 FEB 13:00Bronze Medal 4 7
EE

DEN GBR-THU  1 FEB 16:00Gold Medal 6 7

Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 4 1GBR - Great Britain Q w1
2 5 4 1CZE - Czechia Q w0
3 5 3 2CAN - Canada
4 5 2 3HUN - Hungary w1
5 5 2 3KOR - Korea w0
6 5 0 5NGR - Nigeria

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0USA - United States Q
2 5 4 1SWE - Sweden Q
3 5 3 2NOR - Norway
4 5 2 3SLO - Slovenia
5 5 1 4UKR - Ukraine
6 5 0 5QAT - Qatar

Standings after Round Robin

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0CHN - China Q
2 5 4 1JPN - Japan Q
3 5 3 2LAT - Latvia
4 5 2 3TUR - Türkiye
5 5 1 4NZL - New Zealand
6 5 0 5BRA - Brazil

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 4 1DEN - Denmark Q DSC 30.64cmw1
2 5 4 1GER - Germany Q DSC 31.04cmw1
3 5 4 1SUI - Switzerland DSC 79.90cmw1
4 5 2 3AUT - Austria
5 5 1 4KAZ - Kazakhstan
6 5 0 5ITA - Italy

Report Created  THU 1 FEB 2024 17:39CURXTEAM2-------------------------_76A v20.0 Page 1/2



After Gold Medal Game

Mixed Doubles

Curling

Competition Summary

Gangneung Curling Centre

Merged Group Standings

DSCRankGroup
Rank Team

Round Robin Results

DSCRankGroup
Rank Team

Round Robin Results

1  1 30.64cmDEN - Denmark D 4 13 40.68cmAUT - Austria D

1  2 40.06cmGBR - Great Britain A 4 14 89.06cmHUN - Hungary A

1  3 56.80cmCHN - People's Republic of China C 4 15 89.37cmTUR - Türkiye C

1  4 61.18cmUSA - United States of America B 4 16 112.84cmSLO - Slovenia B

2  5 31.04cmGER - Germany D 5 17 38.09cmKOR - Republic of Korea A

2  6 38.84cmJPN - Japan C 5 18 44.33cmKAZ - Kazakhstan D

2  7 42.84cmCZE - Czechia A 5 19 74.81cmUKR - Ukraine B

2  8 78.69cmSWE - Sweden B 5 20 94.80cmNZL - New Zealand C

3  9 34.37cmNOR - Norway B 6 21 107.78cmITA - Italy D

3 10 54.69cmCAN - Canada A 6 22 112.92cmBRA - Brazil C

3 11 77.39cmLAT - Latvia C 6 23 155.39cmQAT - Qatar B

3 12 79.90cmSUI - Switzerland D 6 24 168.42cmNGR - Nigeria A

Play-offs Bracket
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Final Standings

1 GBR - Great Britain
2 DEN - Denmark
3 USA - United States of America
4 SWE - Sweden
5 CHN - People's Republic of China
6 GER - Germany
7 JPN - Japan
8 CZE - Czechia
9 NOR - Norway

10 CAN - Canada
11 LAT - Latvia
12 SUI - Switzerland
13 AUT - Austria
14 HUN - Hungary
15 TUR - Türkiye
16 SLO - Slovenia
17 KOR - Republic of Korea
18 KAZ - Kazakhstan
19 UKR - Ukraine
20 NZL - New Zealand
21 ITA - Italy
22 BRA - Brazil
23 QAT - Qatar
24 NGR - Nigeria

Note:
Ranking of 5th - 8th is defined by the ranking of the teams in the merged group standings after the round robin.

Legend:
An Final rank in Group A Bn Final rank in Group B Cn Final rank in Group C
Dn Final rank in Group D DSC Draw Shot Challenge EE Extra End
L Loss Q Qualified for the play-offs W Win
wn Number of wins (n) against tied teams
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